
Ill PINE, SAN FRANCISCO
9460 WIISHIRE BLVD., BEVERLY HILLS

fM)ilton
Meyer & co.

REALTORS

A COMPLETE REALTY SERVICE PHONE 781-5100
PHONE 272-9101

CHOW
--EFFIE CO-OROINATOR PLANNED

PARENTHOOO EDUCATIONAL
PROJECT R SAN MATEA

--EMTLV L H12 WAVERLY PL
--FLORENCE C (KID ALBERT Kl

H1445 MASON ST APT 2—FONG KAV R1449 POWELL ST
--FOON king STUOT RI51 JASPER

PL
FRANK R (BARBARA) GUNSMITH
3185 MISSION H1446 JACKSON
ST APT 4

FRANKLIN PROGRAMMER ECONONICS
OPPORTUNITY CENTER MI253
JACKSON ST

FRANKLIN M685 CLAY ST
FRANKLIN HI330 KEARNY ST

--FRED K (JULIA) H525 19TH AV
GEE M R53 COLUMBUS AV APT 203

--GEO (LEONG) CLK P O H658
GREEN ST

GEO (ETHEL) OOORMN GRANOVIEW
THEATRE H1024 CLAY ST

--GEO (GOLDEN PAVILON
RESTAURANT) R BELMONT

GEO T (CONSTANCE L) ENGR
SHREVE 6 CO HI135 CLAYTON ST

GEPIN HI070A WASHINGTON ST
GUN SIK (MEE HEONG BAKERY)
RI220 STOCKTON ST

--MARRY D R657 JACKSON ST
--HERBERT L (BEATRICE L) AUD

INT REV SERV H736 35TH AV
HING GAI (NG AN I RETD H30
BANNAM PL

HOI H2125 MASON ST
--HOI WHY (TINA D) PKR WING

SING CHONG H935& PACIFIC AV
HONG (LIN) IRONER MEE LEE CO
R38A JOHN

--HONG SIK (CLARA) (HANDY STOP
MARKET) R3390 I 8TH

HOP (YUNG) JAN NO 9 WHARF
H826 PACIFIC AV APT E

HUCK N H1326 STOCKTON ST APT
103

HUY LEUNG (MAY HING) COOK H59
RAMONA AV

--J H477 34TH AV APT 3
J H1642 8TH AV
J C H720 FOERSTER ST
JACK RETD R1555 LARKIN ST

JACQUELINE STEN STATE OIV OF
MINES R FOSTER CITY

--JAMES (ARLENE) (FRIENOLY FOOD
MARKET) HI 049 STOCKTON ST

JEONG SHONG (¥|T KAY) RI5I
JASPER PL

--JERRY (MARGT) (BEST MEAT
MARKET) H1682 8TH AV

--JIMMY H912 JACKSON ST APT 11
--JIMMY C H1261 BROADWAY ST APT

2
JOE H646 8TH AV APT 1

JOE CHEUK (BETTY) WAITER FOUR
SEAS RESTR H847 CLAY ST

--JOE M (KAREN) EHP HIS SONOMA
ST

JOHN C H16 SHEPHARD PL
JOHN K (SING JEONG) DRFTSMN
BECHTEL CORP H44 MASSASOIT
ST

--JOHNSON PLMB H15I5 JACKSON ST
APT 5

--JOIN VING (IRENE) SEAMAN H822
PACIFIC AV APT L

JUNE RETD H1016 WASHINGTON ST
APT A

--K FONG (TUNA) (MUTUAL
MANUFACTURING CO) H106
WAVERLY PL

--K Y MPS RI601 HYDE ST APT 5
--KAI TUNG (LEE) <VU LEUNG L

COl H2 DORIC AL
--KAI W (SUSAN) H16 MEDAU PL

KATHRYN LEGAL SEC WM S SPARKS
R2839 LAGUNA

--KENDAL (STELLA) H333 9TH AV
APT 3

--KENNETH H49 AUBURN ST
KIM H1454 TAYLOR ST APT 3
KIM H H539 38TH AV
KIM HUNG (TING) (KIM'S MK T

)

R539 38TH AV
--KING SHENG (SHUNGHAI CHOW)
--KUA S (MARGARITA CI RETO H990

BROADWAY ST APT 5
KUM BU5BOY FISHERMANS WHARF
R935 HOLVOKE ST

KWUN (MOO YIN) H4 1 5 23D AV
--LAM HONG H7S2 PACIFIC AV APT

32
LARRY S (ADA) H1732 HYDE ST
APT 4

--LAU KUM (YOOK) EMP WONG DUCK
MKT H1932 MASON ST

--LAU YUK RI230 JACKSON ST APT
4
LAVON R1635 LEAVENWORTH ST
LEE H545 GRANT AV APT 2

--LEONG H2839 LAGUNA ST
--LIN YING H517 BAY ST APT 3SS

LING M H826 JACKSON ST APT
303

LON BAI MACH OPR WONG MFG
R2716 SACRAMENTO

CHOW LOUIE LAUNDRY (CHOW G
LOUIE ) 1331 9TH AV

CHOW LOW H1276 JACKSON ST APT 4
LUN (CHAN SHEE) H6S7 JACKSON
ST

LUN H8 28 GRANT AV APT 319
--MABEL STUOT R1522 LARKIN ST
--MAN DOCK (OWVANG S) (TAI

SHING TRADING CO) H1056
PACIFIC AV APT 6—MARGT OFC WKR TRINIDAD 8EAN 6
ELEV R138 HERMAN APT 1—MARIAN L (WID RAMSEY L) H1400
JONES ST APT 22

MARY (SINO JEWELRY)
--MARY (MARY LNDRY ) R786 23RO

AV
--MARY HI091 BUSH ST APT 615

MARY A L H53 COLUMBUS AV APT
105

MATH WAITER H795 PACIFIC AV
APT 627

--MAY C RETO H2339 MARKET ST
APT 26

CHOW MAY CO ARTH J »-RITZ & CO
REP LIQUOR WHOL 244 JACKSON
ST 20 FL

IHOW MEI CHUN HI 116 STOCKTON ST— MIE GUEN STUDT R151 JASPER PL
--MILTON PUB RELATIONS S

FAIRPORT R1253 JACKSON ST
--NUN R4 BECKETT ST
--NELLIE W H1290 JACKSON ST APT

6
--NELSON H1010 HYDE ST APT 202
--NG00N ON
--NING S H828 BALBOA ST
-_p n MRS H765 O'FARRELL ST APT

25
--P Y R1225 JACKSON ST APT 4—PAUL A ASST ENG STATE DIV OF

HWYS H779 27TH AV—PETER (LAI YING) RETD H1855
HYDE ST

--PETER H752 PACIFIC AV APT 4
--PETER R1380 SUTTER ST
--PETER D (DISIE) EMP ALAMEDA

NAVY AIR BASE H1143A
MONTGOMERY ST—PING H124 WAVERLY PL APT 209—QUAI H1471 WASHINGTON ST APT
302

--RAYMOND (PEARL) CHEM H1061
WASHINGTON ST

--REBECCA MED SEC R1305 POWELL
ST

--RICHD RETD H53 COLUMBUS AV
APT 203

--RICHD (GLORIA) ELECTRONICS
TECH M-T ELECTRONICS CO H725
26TH AV—ROBT S (ANN) DRFTSMN CITY
DEPT OF PUB WKS H206 11TH AV

--ROBT S MGR SEVEN FORTY-FIVE
PINE APTS H745 PINE ST APT 4—ROBT W (ROASLIND) PHYS U OF
CAL MED CENTER H34 ADOLPH
SUTRO CT—ROGER SOCIAL WKR ALAMEDA
Rl 187 BOWOOIN ST—ROSE OFC SEC H1492 PACIFIC AV
APT 3

--ROSE H826 PACIFIC AV APT L
--RUBY MRS UNDWRTR PAC

INDEMNITY H916 PACIFIC AV
APT 3

--S H H570 27TH AV
--S H H1080 BUSH ST APT 304—SAM H1075 WASHINGTON ST APT 4—SAM STUDT R1855 HVOE ST—SAM L (ANN) CLK WESTSIDE MKT

HI926 20TH AV— SANDRA STUDT R1445 MASON ST
APT 2

--SELANO H923 SACRAMENTO ST
--SIK KI (UNITED MANUFACTURING

CO) R624 JACKSON
IHOW E SING (WM J CHOW AND JACK

W SING) LWYR 5S0 MONTGOMERY
ST RM 905

IHOW STEPH (EVELYN) PNTR H727
GREEN ST

--STEPH ARCHIVIST U S FED
RECORDS CENTER R SAN MATEO

--SU (CAROLINE) RETD H340 WILDE
AV

10—TAM WAY RETO H20 ADELE CT APT
354

--TEONG APT MGR HB59 VALLEJD ST
APT 6—THOS K H1429 HYDE ST APT 3

--THOS T (ELSIE) CLK J JACOBS
CO H4310 IRVING ST

--TIN H836 PACIFIC AV APT B
--TIN W H510 STOCKTON ST APT 6
--TONG H900 JACKSON 5T APT 11—TONG LAI H2406& POLK ST
--T0NNY PRSR COLONIAL CLNS R706

JACKSON—TUNG GONG H1524 LARKIN ST—WALLACE (ANNIE) GRO CLK H1305
POWELL ST

--WAYNE Y H1276 JACKSON ST APT
7

--WEN CHUNG (WONG) LDRY WKR
HI 949 TAYLOR ST

--WM STUDT R4310 IRVING ST—WM J (ANNE K) (CHOW 6 SING)
H1255 WASHINGTON ST

--WM S STUDT R116 JASPER PL
--WING TONG (CARLENE) COOK 740

WASHINGTON HI 552 STOCKTON ST
--WINSTON STUDT R1061

WASHINGTON ST
--WONG (RUTH L) (UNITED

MANUFACTURING CO) H83I
GREENWICH ST

--YET M H29 BERNARD ST—YET TONG HI 322 VALLEJO ST—YICK R874 WASHINGTON ST—YIN OUON MRS H716 PACIFIC AV
APT 101

--YIT OUONG H666 COMMERCIAL ST
--YIU TING ( FU HUNG CO) R620»

JACKSON ST
YUK LAN H1843 MASON ST

--YUK WOON R1466 POWELL ST
--YUNG HOM R874 WASHINGTON ST

YUNG K (LU NG) SEAMN H15S1&
LEAVENWORTH ST

ZEPPI (IDA) DRFTSMN H864
FILBERT ST

CHOWDHUHY A P CLK GOVT OF INDIA
TOURIST OFC

CHOWEHILLA GAS CO WARREN STONE
PRES 74 NEW MONTGOMERY ST RM
433

CHOW HUNG SING (LILLY) (PING
YUEN MARKET) HI 161 JACKSON
ST

CHOWN WALTER H HI 143 CAPP ST
CHOY AIMEE (AIME'S SALON OF

HAIR STYLING) H1200 GOUGH ST
APT 24D

--AIMEE MRS (AIMEE BEAUTY
SALON) R1200 GOUGH APT 24D

ALBERT (MIUYUNG) MEAT C TR
YOSEMITE MEAT MKT R3161
FOLSOM ST

--AUTHER (LEE) ENG STATE H269
ANDERSON ST

--B S H1600 LARKIN ST APT 302

CHOY
BEATRICE SLSWN SAX FIFTH AV
HI 1 18 PACIFIC AV
BEATRICE H635 SCOTT ST APT 2
BENJ JAN H1530 JONES ST APT 3—BENJ S REAL EST & INS 635
CLAY ST RM 204

--BING W (ANNAE) BUTCHER H833
UNION ST
SUCK CHEE H854 PACIFIC AV APT

CHEW J H856 WASHINGTON ST APT
21

--CHUCK F BKBNDR SPIRAL INC
H2050 POWELL ST APT 1

DAMON H757 JACKSON ST APT 301
--DAVID M (JACKIE) (DISCOUNT

MERCHANDISE CENTER) H662
GREEN ST

DON G R1632 HYDE ST
--DONALD JR R1479 WASHINGTON ST
--DONALD ( THERESA ) HI 221 UNION

ST A->T 4
--DONALD G (DONNA M) H1479

WASHINGTON ST—DOUGLAS (ANNA) BUS BOY
AMELIO'S H715 25TH AV

E W RETO R163 AMBER DR
--EDDIE R3156 MISSION ST APT 4
--EDW H (YVET) CLK PO H359

SAWYER ST—ETHEL M MACH OPR YIN WOO
DRESS SHOP R3161 FOLSOM ST

--EVELYN (CHUNG KING FLOWER
SHOP) H770 JACKSON ST
EVELYN R874 WASHINGTON ST

--FLINN (YUET NGOV1 COOK HI 60
ANKENY ST

--FONG CHICK (MAE S) BUTCHER
UNITEO MEAT H271 ANDERSON ST

FONG J (DEW) (MISSION CAFE)
H681 5TH AV

FRANK HIS90 26TH AV APT 6
FRANK (TIN LAI) COOK FAIRMONT
HOTEL H660 GREEN ST

FRANK. J (ELIZ) PHYS 1039
GRANT AV H659 48TH AV

--FRE0 (CLARA) RESTR WKR H1925
CABRILLO ST

FU SHEW H858 WASHINGTON ST
APT 78

GEO (LILY) SUPVR BECHTEL CORP
H2058 10TH AV

--GRACE STUDT R6S5 PACIFIC AV
APT 208—HAROLD (ELEANOR) RETD H1346
UNION ST

HARRY H770 JACKSON ST
--HARRY JR (CHUNG KING CIGAR

STORE) R770 JACKSON ST
--HARRY D (BETTY) H772 PINE ST
--HARRY F H1642 LARKIN ST APT S

HEBERT W H1047 STOCKTON ST
APT 317

HELEN H1516 LARKIN ST APT 4
HENRY C (IRENE C) BARBER TONG
HING BARBER SHOP HB95
PACIFIC AV APT 334

--HENRY G H53 COLUMBUS AV APT

207
HEPB H96 SATURN ST

--HERBERT (JANET FROCKS)
--HERBERT CLK H795 PACIFIC AV

APT 521—HOWARD (CECILE) SHOP WKR
YELLOW CAB H506 20TH AV

--HOWARD L (MILDRED K Y)
COUNSELOR URBAN LEAGUES H152
22D AV

HOY CHIN (CAROL) H1818A MASON
ST

5T— IDA MRS H3161 FOLSOM ST
--J K SAN FRANCISCO FED SAVS &

LOAN (SUB OFC) R810 45TH AV
--JACK Y (LOUISE) COOK CAL

PACKING H1346 MASON ST
--JAI H1830 ANZA ST
--JAMES G (LILY M) ENG CRUM &

FORSTER HI475 WASHINGTON ST
--JEW YUM H744C BROADWAY ST
--JOHN (JOHN'S UNION 76

STATION)
--JCHNSON STUOT R23 BANNAM PL

JONATHAN USN R23 BANNAM PL
--JOSEPH C PRES DANA IMPORTS R

PIEDMONT
--JOSEPH S (PATSY) BUYER NATL

DOLLAR STORES H84 AMETHYST
WAY
JOSEPH W (LIM) HI540 HYDE ST
APT 2

JUN K (KIM WA CHOY) ASST
V-PRES-MGR S F FED SAVS 6
LOAN H610 45TH AV

K Y H635 PAGE ST APT 2
--KAM MRS R359 SAWYER ST

KAM SHUI (WID KUO MING)
SMSTRS WONG HONG LOK H1071
PACIFIC AV—KENNETH AGT HARTFORD INS H900
POWELL ST APT 3

--KIM D R27 ST LOUIS AL
KING YEI C SMSTRS M978A
JACKSON ST

--KOON HOY (PUEY LING) RETD H23
BANNAM PL

--KUM R1466 POWELL ST
--LAMBERT R953 RHODE ISLAND ST

LAMBERT STUDT H3524 WAWONA ST
--LAWRENCE STUDT R417 FULTON ST

APT 5
--LEE STUDT R655 PACIFIC AV APT

20 8
LEE EOW (JENNY W) CLK CHOW t
SING LAW OFCS H722 31ST AV—LEE SHU MACH OPR LEE TOY CO
R1278U SACRAMENTO

LEO (ANNA) H3156 MISSION ST
APT 4

LILLIAN STUOT R14S7 MASON ST
--L ILY
--L1PPMAN (PHOEBE) REAL EST

BROKER (OOROSIN HANSELL C
CHOY) H550 19TH AV

--LUCY R1632 HYDE ST

CHOY
--LUM MRS FCTY WKR H1556 TAYLOR

ST APT 3
--LUM KIT H822 PACIFIC AV APT C

M KING P937 CLAY ST
--M O H86 SEAL ROCK DR
--M W R786 JACKSON ST
--MALLON (EVELYN) MGR SAFETY

SWITCHBORAO HI 153 STOCKTON
ST

MARGIE
MC HOY (AIMEE BEAUTY SALON)

--MEGGIE (M«S COFFEE SHOP)
Rl 331 STOCKTON
MELVYN (AELWYN) H3633 IRVING
5T

MICHL (IRENE) HI 325 MASON ST
APT 104

--NANCY R1071 PACIFIC AV
--NGON J MACH OPR PACIFIC

GARMET R27 ST LOUIS AL
--OLIVE H1501 MASON ST
--OTTIE STUDT R1071 PACIFIC AV

PHILIP P (SARAH) ARCHT 1350
UNION ST H1344 UNION ST
PING (DIVISADERO MARKET)

--OUOCK W R900 TAYLOR ST APT 2
R H6 ST LOUIS AL
RALPH (SUSAN) MEAT CTP U-SAVE
MEAT MKT H1618 MASON ST

--RAYMOND (FA* F) ACCT CITY
CONTROLLER'S OFC H874 PERU
AV—RAYMOND G (LORRAINE J) (CLAY
REALTY) H431 23D AV

RAYMOND K (BETTY) DESIGNER AM
CAN H1346 8TH AV

--RAYMOND K GRO H981 MC
ALLISTER ST

RAYMOND R (JENNY) H534 36TH
AV

--REYNOLD RI545 TAYLOR ST APT D
--RICHD (WOO) RETO H2004 TAYLOR

ST APT 4
ROBT CLK PO H1369 SACRAMENTO
ST APT 2

--ROGER (KREN) H1533 CLAY ST
RONALD J CLK CAR PARTS SUP
R1437 HYDE

--RUBY H604 BUSH ST APT 204
--S L H654 GRANT AV APT 1

S Y HI 7 WAYNE PL
5AML G ( WUNG FAT JEWELRY CO)
SCHUEN H1015A WASHINGTON ST
SEW (MING S) BUS BOY H766
PINE 5T

SHEE MRS HI 150 POWELL ST APT
20

SHIU L R981A PACIFIC AV
SHOO H H981A PACIFIC AV—S IK K I (LEONG T) LAB TECH
H234 CL I NTON PK

--SIMON (GRACE) COOK H38 PERRY
ST

SING (LORETTA) EMP YICK ELEC
HI 340 GRANT AV APT 3

--SING H872 BROAOWAY ST
--SING L (LILLIAN) (GROVE

STREET MEATS) H4 1 7 FULTON . T
APT 5

--SING NGIN CLK H43 LYNCH ST
SING WAN R434A UNION ST

--SUM CHEE H852 PACIFIC AV APT
A

SUN H47 SALMON ST
TIM (OPAL) EMP HUNTERS POINT
H990 JACKSON ST APT 5

TONY (MICHIKO) EMP PO H2050
POWELL ST APT 4

--URBAIN EMP NEW DOMESTIC
FRENCH LNDRY R ALAMEDA

--W L H2224 25TH ST
WAH S (GOLDEN WHEAT BEAN
SPROUTS) R876 BROADWAY

--WAI K H1209 STOCKTON ST APT 3
--WAI KING MRS H655 PACIFIC AV

APT 208
--WALTER O FNSHR MUT FURN

SPRAYING H874 SACRAMENTO ST
--WM STUDT R655 PACIFIC AV APT

208
WM H812 GRANT AV APT 5

--WM L H874 SACRAMENTO ST
--WILSON (DIVISADERO MKT)
--Y0NG WON (YOUNG WOM ) H1418

LEAVENWORTH ST APT 6
--YUEN SEE (WID HARRY) CLK

CHUNG KING CIGAR STORE H770
JACKSON ST

YUN TIM (OPAL) SHTMTLMN
LIVINGSTON BROS R990 JACKSON
APT 5

CHOY'S CAFE (JACK ROSS) 601
DIVISADERO ST

CHOYE B J MRS CLK CAL CANADIAN
BANK R2131 430 AV

B L H25 LOMITA AV
JENNIE INS BROKER 3569 GEARY
BLVD

MAURICE H (BETTY) MGR BANK OF
CANTON H2131 43D AV

--THOS H586 19TH AV
--WM R H297 26TH AV
CHOY GEE JAMES USA R4442 20TH

ST
CHRASTA ANNA H360 6TH AV APT 10
CHRENIK JOSEPH F (HOPE) H801

28TH AV APT 201
CHRENIKOVA OLGA MAID 2445

PACIFIC AV R244S PACIFIC AV
CHRESTO MARY MRS (JAMES BARBER

SHOP) H254 DAY ST
CHRETICH ROGER R200I GROVE ST

APT 12
CHRETIEN FELIX (EUGENIE) RETD

H779 22D AV
CHRICHTON ELIZA MR5 H631

O'FARRELL ST APT 710
CHRIMAT GEO H975 SUTTER ST APT

e
CHRIS eARBER SHOP (HARRY

CHRISTIAN) 2316 VICENTE ST
CHRIS GROCERIES & LIQUORS

(CHRISTOPHER ASTMOS) 668
SACRAMENTO «?T

CHRIS REFRIGERATOR t STORE
FIXTURES (CHRIS GASPAR(CH)
2480 HARRISON ST

CHRIS RESTAURANT (CHRIS
GREGORIANTE) 250 FRONT ST

CHRIS SANOWICHES (CHRISTOPHER
ASTMOS) 668 SACRAMENTO ST


